TIME

KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 13 SEPTEMBER - Sunday 29 SEPTEMBER 2024

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

23/09

24/09

25/09

26/09

27/09

28/09

29/09

5:30am

(o]

0o

(o]

(o]

(o]

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

||| ||O (PP PPV NIN N (N (Y|

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

CO[(C0[(00|0|0|0|(O[(O(0 |||l J|00|00|00|0

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

(W jlW LML U Y[N|V|O|0O[(O(R||CO LIIULI[ULI|UT| 0O |0O|(00|(00| 00| 00| 0O

(O[O (IN|dPjj|LLILI U |UT|0O|00|00|(00|(00|(00|Q|UT|UI|0O0|(0O|(00|(0O|UT|UI|0O|00|00 (00|00

(W jlWLILILU|U U Y[V |[V|O ||| ULT|UT|[CO|0CO|0O|0O|(0O|(00|00]| 00| 0O

O X (N[N UT|Y[O|V|O|O(P(N|N|OC LU |W|O|ULI|[UI|[OO| 00| 00|00

VOV |N|LLHL|UL|UL| U |||V |O |||V | N[J[0O|0C0|0O|00|(0O|(00|00]| 0|0

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
23/09 24/09 25/09 26/09 27/09 28/09 29/09

5:30am 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
6:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
7:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
7:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
8:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
8:30am 8 8 8 8 6 8 8
9:00am 8 8 8 8 6 8 8
9:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
10:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
10:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
11:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
11:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
12:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
12:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
1:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
1:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
2:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
2:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
3:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
3:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
4:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
4:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
5:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
5:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
6:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
6:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
7:00pm CLOSED | CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:30pm CLOSED | CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:00pm CLOSED | CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
23/09 24/09 25/09 26/09 27/09 28/09 29/09

5:30am 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
6:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
8:30am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
9:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9:30am 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
10:00am 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
10:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11:30am AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:00pm AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:30pm 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:00pm 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:00pm AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
6:30pm AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
7:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

23/09

24/09

25/09

26/09

27/09

28/09

29/09

8:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

N

(o))

8:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

o|lojlo|ojlojo|wlwWw W W|lR|lRIRLR|IRIR|[RLR[RLR|[K

D O[O W WWIWIWININININININININ

6:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30pm

DN ININININNININO OO/ | (PP PP

DO ININININININOD(OOD OO OO DA,

QDO (NININININDNINNINO OO OO|O(RPIP PP

DO NININININNIN|AROD(OOD OO |||+

DO ININININNININO OO OO | PP

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




