KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 13 SEPTEMBER – Sunday 29 SEPTEMBER 2024

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	23/09	24/09	25/09	26/09	27/09	28/09	29/09	
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	7	8	
8:30am	8	5	8	5	8	5	7	
9:00am	8	5	8	8	8	5	7	
9:30am	5	8	8	8	8	5	7	
10:00am	5	8	8	8	8	5	7	
10:30am	5	8	5	5	7	4	7	
11:00am	5	8	5	5	7	4	7	
11:30am	8	5	7	8	4	4	7	
12:00pm	8	5	8	7	5	4	4	
12:30pm	8	8	6	7	8	4	4	
1:00pm	8	8	6	8	8	4	4	
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	4	4	
2:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	4	4	
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	4	4	
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3:30pm	7	8	7	7	8	8	8	
4:00pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	8	
4:30pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	8	
5:00pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	8	
5:30pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	8	
6:00pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	8	
6:30pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	8	
7:00pm	3	5	3	4	7	8	CLOSED	
7:30pm	3	4	3	4	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00pm	8	7	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	8	8	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							



KELC 50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	23/09	24/09	25/09	26/09	27/09	28/09	29/09	
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
8:30am	8	8	8	8	6	8	8	
9:00am	8	8	8	8	6	8	8	
9:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
10:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
10:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
11:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
11:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
2:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
4:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
4:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
5:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
5:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
6:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
6:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
7:00pm	CLOSED							
7:30pm	CLOSED							
8:00pm	CLOSED							



KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	23/09	24/09	25/09	26/09	27/09	28/09	29/09	
5:30am	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
6:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
8:30am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
9:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
9:30am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	
10:00am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	
10:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
11:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
11:30am	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:30pm	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	
1:00pm	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	
1:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
3:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
3:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
6:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
6:30pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
7:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							



KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

Operational Hours: Monday - Friday | 9:00am - 8:00pm Saturday - Sunday | 8:00am -6:00pm

TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	23/09	24/09	25/09	26/09	27/09	28/09	29/09
8:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	2	6
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1	2
9:00am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
9:30am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
10:00am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
10:30am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
11:00am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
11:30am	4	4	6	4	4	1	2
12:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	1	2
12:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	3	3
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	3	3
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	3	3
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	3	3
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	3	3
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:30pm	2	2	2	4	2	6	6
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:30pm	2	6	2	2	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00pm	CLOSED						

